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2階平面図

面積表

項目

1階床面積

2階床面積（住居部分）

延床面積

建築面積

敷地面積

建蔽率 （％）

容積率 （％）

55.48

00.00

102.14

60.85

131.80

46.17

77.50

16.78

00.00

30.89

18.40

39.86

㎡ 坪

46.66 14.112階床面積

101.43 30.67延床面積（住居部分）
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